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Party Details i
ASHOM BUSINESS SCHOOL

URJAYANT PLAZA

NEAR SUIi4AN PETROL PUN,lP

I\4UMBAI- AGRA RAOD

NASH]K
GSTIN / UIN
Contact NAIvlE.

P]OBILE NO

:27MBTA3323M1ZT

:

lnvoice No.

DaLed

Place of Supply
Reverse Charge
P,O NO & DATE

TRANSPORTAT1ON

PAYNlENT TERI\4S

28081 AMO/21-22
04-08-2021
IYaharashtra (27)
N

^BSlPOl2l-221006HAND DELIVERED
AGAINST DELIVERY

s. . Description ofGoods HSN/SAC

Code
Qty. Uhit Price CGST CGST SGST SGST

Rate Amount Rat€ Amo!trt
Amosnt(<)

I, SECURITY SIAFF UNIFOR!]S

2, SECL]RITY NYLON BELT

3, SECURITY LINE YEARD

4, SECURITY WOOLEN JERSEY

5, UNIFORI,IS SAREE ( ASHOKA)

6. SECUR]TY T/ 5HOULDER

7 STEEL \IL'HISTLE

6205

t926
5609

6115

5447

5806

9208

. 2.00 P.s.

415.00 2.5 yo

150.00 9.0 d/o

15.00 2.s ah

350.00 2.5 0k

350.00 2.5 ak

15_00 2.s ah

8.00 9.0 ya

83.00 2.s o/o

54.00 9.0 o/o

1.50 2.5 ya

35.00 2.5 %

11.50 2.5 %

1.00 2.5 0h

3.60 9.0 0/0

83.00 3486.00

54-00 708.00

1.50 63.00

35,00 1470.00

17,50 735.00

3.00 126.00

3.60 47.20

6635.20

0.20Less : Raunded olf O

HsN/sAc Tax Rate Taxable Amt. CGSTAnt. scsrAmt. TotalTax
18%

5o/o

5%

5%

Grand Tota! 6635JO
3926

5407

5846

6115

6205

9208

600 cc
700.00

60 00

120.00

1.r00.00

rt20.00
40.00

5t.00
17.50

1.50

3.00

35.00

83.00

3.60

108.00

35.00

3.00

6.00

70.00

166.00

7.24

5.1.00

t7.5Q

1.50

3.00

35.00

83 00

360
6240.OO 197,60 197.60 395.20

Rupees Six Thousand Six Hundred Thirty Five Only
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